
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 00 0 0 0 0 0 8

By Mail 3218 4 0 0 10 0 77

Cancellation Notice from another State 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Comptroller of Maryland 42 2 0 0 0 0 3

Confirmation Notice 61 4 0 0 1 0 131

Correction 86 1 0 0 1 0 47

Election Day Provisional 129 0 0 0 3 0 279

ERIC Report 193103 28 0 0 57 5 3

High School 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

In Person 137 0 0 0 6 0 195

Jury Notice 97 2 0 0 0 0 9

Motor Vehicle Administration 51912380 555 13 1 2127 115 245

NVRA by Mail 115 5 0 0 1 0 23

Office Drop Box 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 8741 8 1 0 37 0 6

Online Voter Update 139 1 0 0 3 0 4

Other Means 98 1 0 0 0 0 1

Petition 11 0 0 0 0 0 1

Provisional Ballot Change 21 0 0 0 1 0 92

Same Day Early Voting 00 0 0 0 0 0 4

Same Day Election Day 00 0 0 0 0 0 36

Same Day Provisional 00 0 0 0 0 0 82

Social Security Administration 4920 7 0 0 17 5 14

State Designated Agencies 12251 8 0 0 60 3 119

USPS Sticker 3018 5 0 0 5 2 68

Volunteers 114 1 0 0 5 1 0

Voter Notification Card 10 1 0 0 0 0 11

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2025 To: 03/31/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 04/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

2692 633 14 1 2334 131 5805TOTAL 1460

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2025 To: 03/31/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 04/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

Confirmation Mail Process 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 14 2 0 0 6 1 23

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 6 1 0 0 2 0 9

Death Notice 313 95 0 1 74 9 492

Death Notices Other than DHMH 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Moved Out of State 22 5 0 0 10 1 38

Not Eligible 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Voter Request 7 5 0 0 11 0 23

980 263 4 1 383 24 1655TOTAL

County Transfer Out 611 153 4 0 275 13 1056

Duplicate/Merged 5 1 0 0 4 0 10

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

1885 408 13 11 699 318 3334

564 743 23 3 1705 3334

From

To 296

-1321 335 10 -8 1006 -22 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

409109 101984 913 253 177730 9730 699719

2692 633 14 1 2334 5805

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 131

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

159

-353 -107

45 0

0 -1

0 127

-102

7

-10

338

-573

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-1321

-16 -3

335 10

0 0

-8 1006

-6

-22

-1

0

-26

* REACTIVATED (+) 278 39 1 0 148 4 470

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -611 -153 -4 0 -275 -13 -1056

409937 102773 934 245 180962 9826 704677END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2025 To: 03/31/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 04/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 7 0 0 0 1 0 8

Comptroller of Maryland 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 20 3 0 0 8 0 31

Correction 2 0 0 0 2 0 4

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Death Notice 30 16 0 0 13 0 59

Department of Health and Mental Hygiene 3 1 0 0 1 0 5

In Person 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 247 34 1 0 115 7 404

Moved Out of State 247 83 1 0 136 3 470

Non-Citizen 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Not Eligible 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Online Voter Update 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Other Means 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Returned VNC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

State Designated Agencies 3 0 0 0 4 0 7

USPS Sticker 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

603 142 3 1 296 12 1057TOTAL

32 4 1 1 13 2County Transfer Out 53

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

22991 6895 104 35 12743 623 43391BEGINNING OF REPORT

* INACTIVATED (+) 16 3 0 0 6 1 26

*REACTIVATED (-) -292 -38 -1 0 -132 -7 -470
MDVOTERS Page : 3



Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 03/01/2025 To: 03/31/2025

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 04/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -280 -100 -1 0 -151 -3 -535

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

*REACTIVATED (-) -292 -38 -1 0 -132 -7 -470

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -32 -1-4 -1 -13 -2 -53

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22403 6756 101 34 12453 612 42359TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

409937 102773 934 245 180962 9826 704677ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 22403 6756 101 34 12453 612 42359

432340 109529 1035 279 193415 10438 747036TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

5979

6724

4781

319
Address Changes Statewide 39239
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